OBEADAADDADNLDDOWWWWWWWWWRNNNRNNNNNRNNNDA S 2 2 a2 a0 (oo owh
COONODNBRWN_LCOOONDARONOOOCONODNRDN_OOONOADAWN 2O

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns
by Cash on Hand
As of June 30, 2006

Candidate
MEEHAN, MARTIN T
REYNOLDS, THOMAS M
SHAW, E. CLAY JR.
DREIER, DAVID
FOLEY, MARK
JOHNSON, NANCY L.
YOUNG, DON E
MARKEY, EDWARD J MR.
STEARNS, CLIFFORD BUNDY
BONILLA, HENRY
BEAN, MELISSA LUBURICH
ROYCE, ED MR
ANDREWS, ROBERT E
WILSON, HEATHER A.
LOBIONDO, FRANK A. A
DAVIS, THOMAS M Il
BARTON, JOE L
KIRK, MARK STEVEN
NORTHUP, ANNE M.
DELAHUNT, WILLIAM D
DOGGETT, LLOYD A MR.
ROS-LEHTINEN, ILEANA
PRYCE, DEBORAH D.
ROTHMAN, STEVEN R
MURTHA, JOHN P MR.
SAXTON, H. J
TIBERI, PATRICK J
HOBSON, DAVID LEE
MCCRERY, JAMES OTIS Il
MELANCON, CHARLIE JR
RYAN, PAUL D
PORTER, JON SR
CRAMER, ROBERT EDWARD BUD JR
EDWARDS, CHET
DAVIS, GEOFFREY C
CHOCOLA, J CHRISTOPHER
SPRATT, JOHN M JR
GOODLATTE, ROBERT W.
FERGUSON, MIKE
SHAYS, CHRISTOPHER
KING, PETER
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON
DUNCAN, JOHN REP. JR.
LEWIS, JERRY
COSTELLO, JERRY F
KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K
SCHIFF, ADAM
MORAN, JERRY
LANTOS, TOM
ROGERS, HAROLD D

State
MA
NY
FL
CA
FL
CT
AK
MA
FL
TX

IL
CA
NJ
NM
NJ
VA
TX

IL
KY
MA
TX
FL
OH
NJ
PA
NJ
OH
OH
LA
LA
Wi
NV
AL
TX
KY

IN
SC
VA
NJ
CT
NY
PA
TN
CA

IL
Mi
CA
KS
CA
KY

District
5
26
22
26
16
5
0
7
6
23
8
40
1
1
2
11
6
10
3
10
25
18
15
9
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Party
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP

Inc/Chl/Opn Cash On Hand

$4,898,715
$3,083,559
$3,036,936
$3,015,525
$2,913,304
$2,621,000
$2,609,157
$2,410,215
$2,270,003
$2,243,274
$2,175,474
$2,126,791
$2,054,562
$2,051,557
$2,035,573
$2,031,407
$1,976,519
$1,859,582
$1,854,187
$1,853,996
$1,843,939
$1,834,607
$1,818,555
$1,817,032
$1,804,695
$1,765,651
$1,726,991
$1,724,482
$1,717,426
$1,651,630
$1,636,819
$1,609,758
$1,598,270
$1,576,787
$1,555,077
$1,554,483
$1,535,307
$1,532,266
$1,514,084
$1,507,565
$1,494,329
$1,491,237
$1,490,091
$1,489,160
$1,470,765
$1,431,461
$1,421,805
$1,417,893
$1,395,522
$1,394,398



